
EMSAC 
Subcommittee Meeting Schedule 

 
Subcommittee EMSAC Members Meeting Time 

Special Interest 
• Community Paramedicine 
• CCT 
• Active Threat 
• EMSC 

• Pre-Hospital Pediatric Disaster 
Readiness 

• Safety 
• Infection Control 
• EMS Vehicles 
• Crash/Injury 
• Pediatric Transportation 
• Equipment 

Thomas Hayes -thomas.hayes@wssems.org 
Craig Horn - chorn@jcesa.org 

Marsha Knight - Marsha.Knight@ccems.org 
Samantha Richards - srichards427@comcast.net 

Chair-Paul Seamann - pseamann@jancare.com 
John Smoot - jrsmoot@teaysvalleyfire.com 
Samantha Stamper - sstamper@hefwv.org 

0900 - 1000 

Administration 
• Recruitment /Retention 
• EMS Mental Health 
• WVOEMS Relations 
• Financial Stability 
• Data 
• EMS 

Requirements/Regulations/Licensure 

Brian Doughty -  brian.doughty@healthnetcct.com 
Thomas Hayes -thomas.hayes@wssems.org 

Steven Schetrom- steven.schetrom@gmail.com 
Chair-Trish Watson - tw4001@aol.com 
David Weller – djwellerwv@gmail.com 

1005 - 1030 

Policy, Protocol, and Procedure 
• Protocols 
• Policy Updates/Proposals 
• Procedural Updates/Proposals 
• EMS Equipment Lists 
• Performance Improvement 

Tori Geis - torie.geis@camc.org 
Shirley Morrison - shirley.morrison@wvreti.org 

Paul Seamann - pseamann@jancare.com 
Chair-John Smoot - jrsmoot@teaysvalleyfire.com 

Trish Watson - tw4001@aol.com 
David Weller – djwellerwv@gmail.com 

1035 - 1105 

Training/Education 
• Testing 
• Curriculum Development/Implementation 
• Instructor Training/Requirements 
• Educational Institute Updates/Proposals 
• EMS Education Policies/Procedures 
• EMSC 

Chair-Marsha Knight - Marsha.Knight@ccems.org 
Brian Potter - bpotter.atc.emt@gmail.com 

Steven Schetrom- steven.schetrom@gmail.com 
Ray Bryant - raybryant@leasa.org 

John Smoot - jrsmoot@teaysvalleyfire.com 
Trish Watson - tw4001@aol.com 

David Weller – djwellerwv@gmail.com 

1110 - 1140 

Medical Command 
• Medical Command Updates/Procedures 
• QA Findings 
• EMS Ground 
• EMS Air 

Ray Bryant - raybryant@leasa.org 
Chair-Brian Doughty -  brian.doughty@healthnetcct.com 

Samantha Richards - srichards427@comcast.net 
Samantha Stamper - sstamper@hefwv.org 

Medical Command Directors 

1145 - 1215 

Community Colleges 
• EMS Program Updates 
• Projects/Upcoming Events 

Brian Doughty -  brian.doughty@healthnetcct.com 
John Smoot - jrsmoot@teaysvalleyfire.com 1220 - 1245 

EMSAC – General Session 1300 
Committees are open to the EMS community and EMSAC encourages participation. Personnel who want to participate on 
a particular project or committee may simply contact the committee members to be included. The chairman of each 
committee will adhere to the time guidelines and adjust meeting discussions appropriately. Committees will need to work 
on various projects throughout the year requiring individual meeting outside of EMSAC quarterly meetings. Times may be 
adjusted as needed based on the amount of work particular committees may have.  
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